onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
1

■ UL and CSA standards approved. Conforms to
EN standard.
Ordering Information
■List of Models
● Non-illuminated Models
● Illuminated Models
RoHS Compliant
Caution
Refer to Precautions
Contact Form
Quantity per box
Color of cases White Black Gray
Color of caps
White A8A-201 A8A-201-1 -
50
Red A8A-202 A8A-202-1 A8A-202-2
Green A8A-203 A8A-203-1 A8A-203-2
Blue A8A-204 A8A-204-1 -
Yellow A8A-205 A8A-205-1 -
Black A8A-207 A8A-207-1 A8A-207-2
2
4
1
3
Contact Form
Quantity per box
Rated voltage 100 VAC 200 to 220 VAC
Color of cases White Black Gray White Black Gray
Color of caps
Red A8A-212 A8A-212-1 A8A-212-2 A8A-222 A8A-222-1 A8A-222-2
50Green A8A-213 A8A-213-1 A8A-213-2 A8A-223 A8A-223-1 A8A-223-2
Orange A8A-216 A8A-216-1 A8A-216-2 A8A-226 A8A-226-1 A8A-226-2
2
4
1
3